Publication date: 06-DEC-2024. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date
Epson EcoTank L8050 inkjet printer Color 5760 x 1440 DPI A4 Wi-
Fi
Brand : Epson Product family: EcoTank Article code: C11CK37403
Product name : L8050
Epson EcoTank L8050. Color, Number of print cartridges: 6. Maximum resolution: 5760 x 1440 DPI.
Maximum ISO A-series paper size: A4. Print speed (black, normal quality, A4/US Letter): 22 ppm. Wi-Fi.
Product color: Black
Features
Duplex printing * ×
Duplex printing mode Manual
Page description languages * ESC/P-R
Printing colours * Black, Cyan, Light Cyan, Light
magenta, Magenta, Yellow
Colour * ✔
Number of print cartridges * 6
Printing
Print speed (colour, draft quality,
A4/US Letter) 22 ppm
Maximum resolution * 5760 x 1440 DPI
Print speed (black, normal quality,
A4/US Letter) * 22 ppm
Print speed (ISO/IEC 24734) mono 8 ipm
Print speed (ISO/IEC 24734) colour 8 ipm
Borderless printing ✔
Input & output capacity
Total number of input trays * 1
Total input capacity * 100 sheets
Total output capacity * 30 sheets
Paper handling
Maximum print size 210 x 297 mm
Maximum ISO A-series paper size * A4
Paper tray media types * Envelopes, Photo paper
ISO A-series sizes (A0...A9) * A4, A5, A6
ISO B-series sizes (B0...B9) B5
Non-ISO print media sizes Letter
Envelopes sizes 10, C6, DL
Photo paper sizes 10x15,13x18 cm
Photo paper sizes (imperial) 4x6"
Ports & interfaces
USB port * ✔
Network
Wi-Fi standards 802.11a, 802.11b, 802.11g, Wi-Fi 4
(802.11n)
Mobile printing technologies Epson Remote Print, Epson iPrint
Performance
Sound pressure level (printing) 37 dB
Sound power level (printing) 37 dB
Design
Market positioning * Home & office
Product colour * Black
Built-in display * ×
Power
Power consumption (printing) * 19 W
Power consumption (off) 0.2 W
Power consumption (ready) 4.4 W
Energy Star Typical Electricity
Consumption (TEC) 0.11 kWh/week
AC input voltage 100 - 240 V
Packaging content
Warranty card ✔
Quick installation guide ✔
User guide ✔
System requirements
Windows operating systems
supported
Windows 10, Windows 11, Windows
7, Windows 8, Windows 8.1
Mac operating systems supported
Mac OS X 10.10 Yosemite, Mac OS X
10.11 El Capitan, Mac OS X 10.12
Sierra, Mac OS X 10.13 High Sierra,
Mac OS X 10.14 Mojave, Mac OS X
10.15 Catalina, Mac OS X 10.15.3
Catalina, Mac OS X 10.9 Mavericks,
Mac OS X 11.0 Big Sur, Mac OS X
12.0 Monterey, Mac OS X 13.0
Ventura
Publication date: 06-DEC-2024. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date
Network
Ethernet LAN * ×
Wi-Fi * ✔
Wi-Fi Direct * ✔
Weight & dimensions
Width 403 mm
Depth 369 mm
Height 149 mm
Weight 6 kg
Packaging data
Cartridge(s) included ✔
Included cartridge capacity (black) 2600 pages
Included cartridge capacity (CMY) 5400 pages
Other features
DVD/CD printing ✔
Publication date: 06-DEC-2024. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date
8715946702926
Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.